Page 1/4
LRCB  •  Rev. 1/6/2020
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC  H9P 2X6
 514.739.9984, 1.866.280.2332  •   1.866.265.8801 • www.stanprols.com
LRCB
LED CENTER BASKET
1X4, 2x2, 2X4
The LRCB series of luminaires has an indirect center-diffuser that provides an optimal

L70
(hrs)4
Tested hours
LM-80
(hrs)4
Dimming
(Yes/No)
Power
factor
THD
(%)
Case
qty
(master)
1x4
64082 LRCB/1X4/120-277V-DIM/36W/35K/STD - 36 120-277 3 500 3 440 97 80 50 000 6 000 Yes 0.99 <20 1
64083 LRCB/1X4/120-277V-DIM/36W/40K/STD - 36 120-277 4 000 3 510 99 80 50 000 6 000 Yes 0.99 <20 1
64084 LRCB/1X4/120-277V-DIM/36W/50K/STD - 36 120-277 5 000 3 701 104 80 50 000 6 000 Yes 0.99 <20 1
65550 LRCB/S2/1X4/120-277V-DIM/35W/35K/STD PPMGDFW4 35 120-277 3 500 4 293 128 80 50 000 6 000 Yes 0.96 4 1
65551 LRCB/S2/1X4/120-277V-DIM/35W/40K/STD PZTHJ1YH 35 120-277 4 000 4 515 129 80 50 000 6 000 Yes 0.90 10 1
65552 LRCB/S2/1X4/120-277V-DIM/35W/50K/STD P4MAHEH7 35 120-277 5 000 4 550 130 80 50 000 6 000 Yes 0.90 10 1
2x2
64087 LRCB/2X2/120-277V-DIM/36W/50K/STD - 36 120-277 5 000 3 563 103 80 50 000 6 000 Yes 0.99 <20 1
65553 LRCB/S2/2X2/120-277V-DIM/35W/35K/STD PW9JXT59 35 120-277 3 500 4 242 122 80 50 000 6 000 Yes 0.97 9 1
65554 LRCB/S2/2X2/120-277V-DIM/35W/40K/STD PDC1TX9B 35 120-277 4 000 4 410 126 80 50 000 6 000 Yes 0.90 10 1
65555 LRCB/S2/2X2/120-277V-DIM/35W/50K/STD PFHNWT9J 35 120-277 5 000 4 445 127 80 50 000 6 000 Yes 0.90 10 1
2x4
64088 LRCB/2X4/120-277V-DIM/42W/35K/STD PQ4VFMHM 42 120-277 3 500 4 389 103 80 50 000 6 000 Yes 0.99 <20 1
64090 LRCB/2X4/120-277V-DIM/42W/50K/STD PJPPN8NY 42 120-277 5 000 4 505 106 80 50 000 6 000 Yes 0.99 <20 1
64091 LRCB/2X4/120-277V-DIM/68W/35K/STD - 68 120-277 3 500 6 630 97 80 50 000 6 000 Yes 0.99 <20 1
65556 LRCB/2X4/S2/120-277V-DIM/46W/35K/STD P3U6PMW2 46 120-277 3 500 5 730 127 80 50 000 6 000 Yes 0.98 5 1
65557 LRCB/2X4/S2/120-277V-DIM/46W/40K/STD P1E27WM3 46 120-277 4 000 5 796 126 80 50 000 6 000 Yes 0.90 10 1
65558 LRCB/2X4/S2/120-277V-DIM/46W/50K/STD PM8RY15W 46 120-277 5 000 5 842 127 80 50 000 6 000 Yes 0.90 10 1
 1 QUICK SHIP:  Product availability is subject to change without notice. Please contact your Stanpro customer service representative to confirm inventory levels at time of order.
 2 Typical color temperature range: +/- 5 %.